



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION

Infinity Cars Private LimitedAPPELLANT
V/S
M/s. Sabari Jani Associates And OthersRESPONDENT

Infinity Cars Private LimitedPETITIONER
V/S
M/s. Sabari Jani Associates And OthersRESPONDENT

CORAM : HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE GAURI GODSE J
DATE : 16th April, 2025

By consent, stand over to 10/06/2025. If any ad-interim / interim relief is operating till today, the same shall continue to operate till the next date. If ad-interim/ interim relief is granted not for a limited period, the same shall remain unaffected.

Page 1/1