



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION

Infinity Cars Private LimitedAPPELLANT
V/S
M/s. Sabari Jani Associates And OthersRESPONDENT

Infinity Cars Private LimitedPETITIONER
V/S
M/s. Sabari Jani Associates And OthersRESPONDENT

P.C. :

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)