



2026:BHC-AS:14808

Board Sr.No.:-7

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

APPEAL FROM ORDER NO. 22 OF 2025

Infinity Cars Private Limited	APPELLANT
V/S	
M/s. Sabari Jani Associates And Others	RESPONDENT

**WITH
INTERIM APPLICATION NO. 375 OF 2025
In
Appeal from Order 22 OF 2025**

Infinity Cars Private Limited	PETITIONER
V/S	
M/s. Sabari Jani Associates And Others	RESPONDENT

**CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE MILIND N.
JADHAV J**

DATE : 23rd April, 2026

P.C. :

Wrongly on board. Remove from the Board.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)